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197306260000
36300

06/26/1973
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUCZKOWSKI,
SANDRA

12 125

197505200000
24190

05/20/1975
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCINTOSH,
BARBARA

13 44

197501270000
04320

01/27/1975
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
HUBERT W.

12 717

197901170000
06760

01/17/1979
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS,
WILLIAM C,
JR.

15 233


