Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197306260000 36300	06/26/1973 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff		BUCZKOWSKI, SANDRA	12	125				
197505200000 24190	05/20/1975 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCINTOSH, BARBARA	13	44				
197501270000 04320	01/27/1975 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, HUBERT W.	12	717				
197901170000 06760	01/17/1979 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS, WILLIAM C, JR.	15	233				